Eco Sac 5mm
Safe and secure
closure with strong
monofilament
drawstring
One-piece tear
resistant design with
unique PUR coating

(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(ml)
Number
Per Box
Fits through
5mm re-usable
trocar
Fits through
5mm disposable
trocar
EMP50ECO-R 5 38 90 50 10
EMP60ECO-R-10 5 70 100 60 10
EMP80ECO-R-10 5 70 125 80 10
EMP110ECO-R-10 5 55 135 100 10
EMP200ECO-R-10 5 70 230 200 10
To talk to Espiner about our cost effective Eco Sac range, please call us on
+44 (0)1275 878 801 or email espiner@fannin.eu